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STUDENT INTERNSHIP SCHEME
CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CONSENT FORM: 2025 - 26

(To be submitted by the selected intern)

The Director
Cluster Innovation Centre
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007

Dear Madam

I am submitting my consent for the Student Internship Scheme of Cluster
Innovation Centre. My particulars are as follows:

1.
2.
3.

4,

9, Course enrolled in; Semester:

10, Title of the proposed project:

11.Name of the Mentor:.

Name: _

Father's Name: _

Mother’s Name: _

Date of Birth: Day. Month Year
Nationality:

Category (UR/ OBC/ EWS/ SC/ ST/ PwBd/ Any Other (specify):
Mobile No, Email:

Permanent Address:
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